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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 10.10 9.70   1000.00 
2   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 7.40 9.70   960.40 
3   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 6.70 8.50   841.58 
4   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 7.90 8.00   792.08 
5   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 6.90 7.00   693.07 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 7.80 8.80   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 7.90 11.50   1000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   Jun M 7.40 8.50   739.13 
3   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 6.23 6.00   541.74 
4   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 0.00 0.00    
4   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 0.00 0.00    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 17.40 17.80   1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 14.80 14.80   831.46 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 6.60 6.00   1000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.63 2.83   428.79 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 6.50 7.45   1000.00 
2   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 6.45 7.20   966.44 
3   Arnall Christopher *AUS   Se1 M 0.63 1.88   252.35 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 7.00 0.00   1000.00 

Veteran Women Slalom Results



Helles Park Liverpool NSW Barefoot - January 2024 Tournament
13/01/2024 - 14/01/2024

Page 2
18/02/2024 - 5:42 PM

 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 7.25 7.25   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 8.20 8.60   1000.00 
2   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 8.60 7.60   1000.00 
3   Briggs Greg *AUS   Vet M 0.00 0.00    
3   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 0.00    

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 7.70 8.10   1000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 6.20 6.00   765.43 
3   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 3.43 4.68   577.78 
4   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 4.38 0.00   540.74 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 10.60 10.20   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 7.30 5.93   688.68 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 1860 1860   930.00 
2   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 950 1100   550.00 
3   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 1230 1050   615.00 
4   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 2000 1000   1000.00 
5   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 530 560   280.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1150 600   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 3000 1700   1000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   Jun M 950 1660   553.33 
3   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 590 1000   333.33 
4   Peebles Ayden *AUS   Jun M 0 0    
4   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 0 0    

Open Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 5780 6830   1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 6400 6000   937.04 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 400 360   666.67 
2   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 600 300   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 710 350   1000.00 
2   Arnall Christopher *AUS   Se1 M 140 140   197.18 
3   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 130 0   183.10 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 700 1220   1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 580 460   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 800 900   1000.00 
2   Briggs Greg *AUS   Vet M 0    
2   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 0    
2   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 0 0    

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1180 1280   1000.00 
2   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 710 810   632.81 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 550 550   429.69 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1180 1610   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 1060   658.39 
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Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 7.1m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 12.0m   1000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   Jun M 8.0m   666.67 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 24.4m 24.2m   1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 17.7m 20.3m   831.97 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 960.40  930.00    1890.40 
3   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 841.58  615.00    1456.58 
4   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 792.08  550.00    1342.08 
5   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 693.07  280.00    973.07 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   Jun M 739.13  553.33  666.67  1959.13 
3   Tayler Sam *AUS   Jun M 541.74  333.33    875.07 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 831.46  937.04  831.97  2600.47 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mceachan Trent *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 428.79  666.67    1095.46 
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Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 966.44  1000.00    1966.44 
2   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  183.10    1183.10 
3   Arnall Christopher *AUS   Se1 M 252.35  197.18    449.53 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bell Sam *AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 1000.00      1000.00 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 765.43  429.69    1195.12 
3   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 540.74  632.81    1173.55 
4   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 577.78      577.78 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 688.68  658.39    1347.07 

Chief Judge Homologator
Keen Gary

Scorer
Blaauw Geoff, Blaauw Lynette, Hadley-Peebles Amanda, Halasz Gizella, Hall Timothy, Harries Paul, Molford Ruth, Murray Kevin, Parsons Mark, Pohl Kristie


